Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: SoFi - Decking Sale
Shipping Address:

Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,
Inglewood, CA 90301

Description

Platforms
4'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc
3'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc
4'x6' Steeldeck Platform Zinc
2'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc
2'x4' Steeldeck Platform Zinc
2'x3' Steeldeck Platform Zinc

Staging

1 Leg

M10 x 60mm bolts w/ wingnut

Accessories

4' Guardrail
3' Guardrail
2' Guardrail

Guardrail Backplate

Notes
Sale is for brand new equipment.*
Lead time for purchase is 2.5 to 3 months after initial deposit of 50%.
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Qtty
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26
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ORDER #003432

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: March 20, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,290.00 T
$1,235.00 T

$1,105.00 T

$975.00 T
$585.00 T
$585.00 T

Total Platforms

$7.50 T
$1.50 T

Total Staging

$240.50 T
$208.00 T
$188.50 T
$19.50 T

Total Accessories

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$118,680.00
$34,580.00
$2,210.00
$6,825.00
$2,340.00
$2,340.00

$166,975.00

$4,110.00
$616.50

$4,726.50

$14,430.00
$1,664.00
$4,901.00
$3,666.00

$24,661.00

$196,362.50
$0.00
$18,654.44
($0.00)
$215,016.94
($107,508.47)
$107,508.47
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