ORDER #003432



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: SoFi - Decking Sale Shipping Address: Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90301 Order Date: March 20, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Platforms					
4'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc		92	\$1,290.00	Т	\$118,680.00
3'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc		28	\$1,235.00	Т	\$34,580.00
4'x6' Steeldeck Platform Zinc		2	\$1,105.00	Т	\$2,210.00
2'x8' Steeldeck Platform Zinc		7	\$975.00	Т	\$6,825.00
2'x4' Stee	2'x4' Steeldeck Platform Zinc		\$585.00	Т	\$2,340.00
2'x3' Stee	Ideck Platform Zinc	4	\$585.00	Т	\$2,340.00
			Total Platforms		\$166,975.00
Staging					
1' Leg		548	\$7.50	Т	\$4,110.00
M10 x 60	M10 x 60mm bolts w/ wingnut		\$1.50	Т	\$616.50
			Total Staging		\$4,726.50
Accessories					
4' Guardra	ail	60	\$240.50	Т	\$14,430.00
3' Guardrail		8	\$208.00	Т	\$1,664.00
2' Guardra	ail	26	\$188.50	Т	\$4,901.00
Guardrail	Backplate	188	\$19.50	Т	\$3,666.00
			Total Accessories		\$24,661.00

Notes

Sale is for brand new equipment.*

Lead time for purchase is 2.5 to 3 months after initial deposit of 50%.

Total Products: \$196,362.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes: \$18,654.44

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$215,016.94

Payments: (\$107,508.47)
Balance: \$107,508.47